
Law and Society Association of Australia and New Zealand Inc. 

 

Proxy Form for Annual General Meeting 

 

I, _________________________ of __________________________ , being a member  

of the association, appoint ________________________    of _____________________ 

as my proxy to vote for me on my behalf at the general meeting of the association, to be held on 

the 14th day of December, 2018, and at any adjournment of the meeting. 

 

  Signed this __________ day of  ______________________      , 2018. 

 

       __________________________ 

          Signature. 

 

 

Please complete this form and hand/email to Robyn Holder, Association Secretary 
(lsaanzcomms@gmail.com) or post to:  

Law and Society Association of Australia and New Zealand,  

c/o Robyn Holder,  

Griffith Criminology Institute, 176 Messines Ridge Road, Mt Gravatt 

QLD, Australia, 4122              



Law and Society Association of Australia and New Zealand Inc. 

(Qld Incorporation Number: 35089) 
 

Nomination Form for 2019 Management Committee 

 

Name:_____________________________________ 

Membership Type:___________________________ 

Are you a current association member?  Yes / No 

 

Position Nomination (President, Deputy President, Treasurer, Secretary* or General Committee Member):  

 

__________________________________________________________ 

Nominating Member 1:_________________________________________________ 

Nominating Member 1 Signature:_______________________________ Date:___________ 

 

Nominating Member 2:_________________________________________________ 

Nominating Member 2 Signature:_______________________________ Date:___________ 

 

Public Liability Insurance 

Under the Associations Incorporation Act 1981 (Qld) the Management Committee of the Association is 
required to assess the need for, and amount of, public liability insurance required by the Association. The 
Management Committee has assessed this need and determined that the Association does not require 
public liability insurance. As such, the Association does not have public liability coverage and may be 
liable for any claim made against it. 

 

Signature of Candidate________________________________________ Date___________ 

 

Please email nominations to lsaanzcomms@gmail.com 

Further nominations, if required, can be made from the floor at the Annual General Meeting. 

*NB: Due to regulatory requirements the association secretary must live within or 65km to Queensland. 



LSAANZ Executive Committee 2018 

NAME POSITION INSTITUTION EMAIL 

Deidre Howard 

Wagner 

President ANU deirdre.howard-

wagner@anu.edu.au 

Bridgette Toy-

Cronin 

Vice-President University of Otago bridgette.toy-cronin@otago.ac.nz 

Allen George Treasurer University of Sydney allen.george@sydney.edu.au 

Robyn Holder Secretary Griffith University r.holder@griffith.edu.au 

Rhonda Powell Ordinary 

Member 

Canterbury 

University 

rhonda.powell@canterbury.ac.nz 

 

LSAANZ Management Committee 2018 

NAME INSTITUTION EMAIL 

Dean Knight Victoria University 

Wellington 

dean.knight@vuw.ac.nz 

Emma Henderson La Trobe University e.henderson@latrobe.edu.au 

Trish Luker Uni of Technology 

Sydney 

trish.luker@uts.edu.au 

Jane Wangmann Uni of Technology 

Sydney 

jane.wangmann@uts.edu.au 

Margaret Davies Flinders University margaret.davies@flinders.edu.au 

Alex McEwan Central Queensland Uni a.mcewan@cqu.edu.au 

Alice Taylor (Postgraduate 

rep) 

ANU alice.taylor@anu.edu.au 

Sarah Ciftci Sydney University scif8323@uni.sydney.edu.au 



Cristy Clark Southern Cross Uni Cristy.clark@scu.edu.au 

 

 


